

---

## **PACHET BUNURI DE INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 61436682

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 28.09.21 | Coduri CPV | 44100000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 221,74 RON - 221,74 RON

---

Descriere: TUB PVC KG ø 160 /2M SN4 (BUC) 2ABPVC160/2 2.0 47.90 95.80 TEAVA ZINCATA SUDATA 1 (33.7MM) (M) 1DBTZN1 6.0 13.445 80.67 CABLU DIN OTEL INOX A4, DIN 3060 6\*19 - Ø3MM SEA (M) 3DG27245 3.0 4.623 13.87 102073/010Z PIVOT BALAMA (BUC) 3EA102073/010Z 2.0 6.720 13.44 CONEXPAND CU CARLIG FORJAT 8\*60 FI11 INDEX (BUC) 3DDIACHGA211CS 1.0 10.080 10.08 DIBLU 10\*80 3D SWM10080KPR (SEDA) (BUC) 3DDDL10\*80 10.0 0.294 2.94 VARF 25MM PZ3 MILWAUKEE (BUC) 5AZ4932430869 1.0 2.520 2.52 SURUB LEMN 6\*90 DIN 7505 PF SURUB TR [SUR.LE.6\*90PF] (SUT) 3DA690DIN7505APF 0.10 12.60 1.26 BRIDA PT CABLU 3MM DIN 741 675662 HONEST (BUC) 3DE675662 4.0 0.290 1.16

---